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INR 21 700 62 E1 
Cylindrical Lithium Ion Cell

Technical details
Model

Nominal Capacity 

Min. Capacity 

Max. Discharge Current 

Nominal Voltage 

Weight of Bare Cell 

Internal Impedance 

Operating Environmental Temperature Discharge 

Operating Environmental Temperature Charge

INR_21700_62_E1

6050 mAh 

5850 mAh 

12,1 A 

3.6 V 

75 g 

≤ 20 mΩ 

-20°C up to +60°C 

0°C up to +40°C
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